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September 2012 to August 2013
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Monday 3
Tuesday 4
Wednesday 5
Thursday 6
Friday 7

Monday 10

Tuesday 11
Wednesday 12
Thursday 13
Friday 14

Monday 17
Tuesday 18

Wednesday 19
Thursday 20
Friday 21

Monday 24
Tuesday 25
Wednesday 26
Thursday 27
Friday 28

September 2012

Start of School Term 1

Asset Mgmt Working Group

Licensing

Special Council meeting (JCS preferred
options document)

Budget Working Group
Member Seminar (provisional)
O&S Committee

Planning View

Audit
Planning

Cabinet
Public Arts Panel
Standards

6.00 pm
2.30 p.m.

6.00 pm

6.00 pm
6.00 p.m.
6.00 pm

6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

6.00 pm
5.30 pm
6. 00 p.m.

Note: September 16 is Battle of Britain Day. (Date of commemoration service to be

confirmed).
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Monday 1

Tuesday 2
Wednesday 3
Thursday 4
Friday 5

Monday 8
Tuesday 9
Wednesday 10
Thursday 11
Friday 12

Monday 15
Tuesday 16

Wednesday 17
Thursday 18
Friday 19

Monday 22
Tuesday 23
Wednesday 24
Thursday 25
Friday 26

Monday 29
Tuesday 30
Wednesday 31

October 2012

Treasury Management Panel
(Training session)

Deadline for Council questions
Deadlines for Council motions

Licensing

Council

Member Seminar (provisional)

Planning View
Cabinet

Planning

Half Term

Start of School Term 2
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6.00 pm

10.00 a.m.
12 noon

6.00 p.m.
2.30 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



Thursday 1
Friday 2

Monday 5
Tuesday 6
Wednesday 7
Thursday 8
Friday 9

Monday 12
Tuesday 13

Wednesday 14
Thursday 15
Friday 16

Monday 19
Tuesday 20
Wednesday 21
Thursday 22
Friday 23

Monday 26
Tuesday 27
Wednesday 28
Thursday 29
Friday 30

Remembrance Sunday 1

November 2012

Licensing

Budget Working Group

Cabinet
Planning View

Planning

Treasury Management Panel

0&S Committee

Public Arts Panel

Member Seminar (provisional)

1" November
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2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

5.30 pm
6. 00 pm



Monday 3
Tuesday 4
Wednesday 5
Thursday 6
Friday 7

Monday 10

Tuesday 11
Wednesday 12
Thursday 13
Friday 14

Monday 17
Tuesday 18

Wednesday 19
Thursday 20
Friday 21

Monday 24
Tuesday 25
Wednesday 26
Thursday 27
Friday 28

Monday 31

December 2012

Asset Management Working Group
Licensing

Deadline for Council questions
Deadline for Council motions
Member Seminar (provisional)

Cabinet

Standards

Council
Planning View
Cabinet (Interim Budget)

Planning
End of School term

School Christmas Holidays
Offices closed
Offices closed

School Christmas Holidays
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6.00 p.m.
2.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
12 noon
6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



Tuesday 1
Wednesday 2
Thursday 3
Friday 4

Monday 7
Tuesday 8
Wednesday 9
Thursday 10
Friday 11

Monday 14
Tuesday 15

Wednesday 16
Thursday 17
Friday 18

Monday 21
Tuesday 22
Wednesday 23
Thursday 24
Friday 25

Monday 28
Tuesday 29
Wednesday 30
Thursday 31

January 2013

Offices closed

Licensing

Start of School Term 3
Budget Working Group

Audit

Cabinet
Planning View

Planning

O&S Committee

Member Seminar(provisional)

Treasury Management Panel

Public Arts Panel
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2.30 p.m.

6.00 pm

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 pm

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

5.30 pm



Friday 1

Monday 4
Tuesday 5
Wednesday 6
Thursday 7
Friday 8

Monday 11

Tuesday 12
Wednesday 13
Thursday 14
Friday 15

Monday 18
Tuesday 19
Wednesday 20
Thursday 21
Friday 22

Monday 25
Tuesday 26
Wednesday 27
Thursday 28

February 2013

Deadline for Council questions
Deadline for Council motions
Licensing

Cabinet (Budget)

Council (Budget)

School Half Term
Provisional additional Council(if required)

Deadline for Council questions
Deadline for Council motions

Start of School Term 4

Planning View

Planning
Council Tax Setting

0&S Committee

Member seminar (provisional)
Standards
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10.00 a.m.
12 noon
2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
12 noon

6.00 p.m.
2.30 p.m.

6.00 pm

6.00 pm
6.00 p.m.



Friday 1

Monday 4
Tuesday 5
Wednesday 6
Thursday 7
Friday 8

Monday 11
Tuesday 12

Wednesday 13
Thursday 14
Friday 15

Monday 18

Tuesday 19
Wednesday 20
Thursday 21
Friday 22

Monday 25
Tuesday 26
Wednesday 27
Thursday 28
Friday 29

March 2013

Licensing

Asset Mgmt working group

Cheltenham Gold Cup week
Member Seminar (provisional)
Cabinet

Deadline for Council questions
Deadline for Council motions

Planning View
Audit Committee

Planning

School Easter Holidays
Council

Public Arts Panel

Good Friday

Page 9

2.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
12 noon

6.00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

5.30 pm



Monday 1
Tuesday 2
Wednesday 3
Thursday 4
Friday 5

Monday 8
Tuesday 9
Wednesday 10
Thursday 11
Friday 12

Monday 15
Tuesday 16

Wednesday 17
Thursday 18
Friday 19

Monday 22
Tuesday 23
Wednesday 24
Thursday 25
Friday 26

Monday 29
Tuesday 30

April 2013

School Easter Holidays
Bank Holiday

Licensing

Start of School Term 5
0O&S Committee
Budget Working Group

Cabinet
Planning View

Planning

Member seminar (provisional)
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2.30 p.m

6.00 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



Wednesday 1
Thursday 2
Friday 3

Monday 6
Tuesday 7
Wednesday 8
Thursday 9
Friday 10

Monday 13

Tuesday 14

Wednesday 15
Thursday 16
Friday 17

Monday 20
Tuesday 21

Wednesday 22
Thursday 23
Friday 24

Monday 27
Tuesday 28
Wednesday 29
Thursday 30
Friday 31

May 2013

Licensing

Bank Holiday

Member Seminar(provisional)

Annual Council Meeting
Inauguration of the Mayor (Town Hall)

Planning View
Cabinet

Planning

School Half Term
Spring Bank Holiday

Public Arts Panel
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2.30 p.m

6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.30 pm

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

5.30 pm



Monday 3
Tuesday 4
Wednesday 5
Thursday 6
Friday 7

Monday 10
Tuesday 11
Wednesday 12
Thursday 13
Friday 14

Monday 17

Tuesday 18

Wednesday 19
Thursday 20

Friday 21

Monday 24
Tuesday 25
Wednesday 26
Thursday 27
Friday 28

June 2013

Start of School Term 6
O&S Committee

Licensing

Treasury Management Panel

Member seminar (provisional)

Deadline for Council questions
Deadline for Council motions

Cabinet
Planning View

Audit Committee
Planning

Council

Asset Mgmt. Working Group
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6.00 p.m.

2.30 p.m

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
12 noon
6.00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

6.00 pm,



Monday 1
Tuesday 2
Wednesday 3
Thursday 4
Friday 5

Monday 8
Tuesday 9
Wednesday 10
Thursday 11
Friday 12

Monday 15
Tuesday 16

Wednesday 17
Thursday 18
Friday 19

Monday 22
Tuesday 23
Wednesday 24
Thursday 25
Friday 26

Monday 29
Tuesday 30
Wednesday 31

July 2013

Member Seminar (Provisional)
Standards

Licensing

Budget Working Group

Planning View
Cabinet

Planning

Council (if required)
School summer holidays

Licensing

0&S Committee

Public Arts Panel
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6.00 p.m.
6.00 pm
2.30 p.m.

6.00 pm

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

2.30 pm

2.30 p.m

6.00 pm

5.30 pm



Thursday 1
Friday 2

Monday 5
Tuesday 6
Wednesday 7
Thursday 8
Friday 9

Monday 12
Tuesday 13
Wednesday 14
Thursday 15
Friday 16

Monday 19
Tuesday 20
Wednesday 21
Thursday 22
Friday 23

Monday 26
Tuesday 27
Wednesday 28
Thursday 29
Friday 30

August 2013

School Summer holidays

School Summer Holidays

School Summer Holidays

Planning View

Planning

Bank Holiday
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6.00 p.m.



