

DRAFT

September 2012 to August 2013

September 2012

Monday 3	Start of School Term 1	
Tuesday 4		
Wednesday 5		
Thursday 6	Asset Mgmt Working Group	6.00 pm
Friday 7	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Monday 10	Special Council meeting (JCS preferred options document)	6.00 pm
Tuesday 11	Budget Working Group	6.00 pm
Wednesday 12	Member Seminar (provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 13	O&S Committee	6.00 pm
Friday 14		
Manday 17		
Monday 17	Dlamaina View	
Tuesday 18	Planning View	
Wednesday 19	Audit	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 20	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 21		
Monday 24		
Tuesday 25	Cabinet	6.00 pm
Wednesday 26	Public Arts Panel	5.30 pm
Thursday 27	Standards	6. 00 p.m.
Friday 28		

Note: September 16 is Battle of Britain Day. (Date of commemoration service to be confirmed).

October 2012

Monday 1	Treasury Management Panel (Training session)	6.00 pm
	Deadline for Council questions Deadlines for Council motions	10.00 a.m. 12 noon
Tuesday 2		
Wednesday 3		
Thursday 4		6.00 p.m.
Friday 5	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Monday 8	Council	2.30 p.m.
Tuesday 9		
Wednesday 10	Member Seminar (provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 11		
Friday 12		
Monday 15		
Tuesday 16	Planning View	
	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 17		
Thursday 18	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 19		
Monday 22	Half Term	
Tuesday 23		
Wednesday 24		
Thursday 25		
Friday 26		
Monday 29	Start of School Term 2	
	Start of School Term 2	
Tuesday 30	Start of School Ferm 2	
Tuesday 30 Wednesday 31	Start of School Ferm 2	

November 2012

Thursday 1 Friday 2	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Monday 5 Tuesday 6 Wednesday 7 Thursday 8 Friday 9	Budget Working Group	6.00 p.m.
Monday 12 Tuesday 13 Wednesday 14	Cabinet Planning View	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 15 Friday 16	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Monday 19 Tuesday 20 Wednesday 21 Thursday 22 Friday 23	Treasury Management Panel	6.00 p.m.
Monday 26 Tuesday 27 Wednesday 28 Thursday 29 Friday 30	O&S Committee Public Arts Panel Member Seminar (provisional)	5.30 pm 6. 00 pm

Remembrance Sunday 11th November

December 2012

Monday 3		
Tuesday 4		
Wednesday 5		
Thursday 6	Asset Management Working Group	6.00 p.m.
Friday 7	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Monday 10	Deadline for Council questions Deadline for Council motions Member Seminar (provisional)	10.00 a.m. 12 noon 6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 11	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 12		
Thursday 13	Standards	6.00 p.m.
Friday 14		
Monday 17	Council	2.30 p.m.
Tuesday 18	Planning View	
	Cabinet (Interim Budget)	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 19		
Thursday 20	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 21	End of School term	
Monday 24	School Christmas Holidays	
Tuesday 25	Offices closed	
Wednesday 26	Offices closed	
Thursday 27		
Friday 28		
Monday 31	School Christmas Holidays	

January 2013

Tuesday 1	Offices closed	
Wednesday 2		
Thursday 3		
Friday 4	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
	Start of School Term 3	
Monday 7	Budget Working Group	6.00 pm
Tuesday 8	Badget Working Group	0.00 pm
Wednesday 9	Audit	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 10	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0.00 p
Friday 11		
Monday 14		
Tuesday 15	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
	Planning View	
Wednesday 16		
Thursday 17	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 18		
Monday 21	O&S Committee	6.00 pm
Tuesday 22		
Wednesday 23		
Thursday 24	Member Seminar(provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Friday 25	w /	•
·		
Monday 28	Treasury Management Panel	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 29		
Wednesday 30	Public Arts Panel	5.30 pm
Thursday 31		

February 2013

Friday 1	Deadline for Council questions Deadline for Council motions Licensing	10.00 a.m. 12 noon 2.30 p.m.
Monday 4		
Tuesday 5	Cabinet (Budget)	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 6		
Thursday 7		
Friday 8	Council (Budget)	2.30 p.m.
Monday 11	School Half Term	
	Provisional additional Council(if required)	2.30 p.m.
Tuesday 12		
Wednesday 13		
Thursday 14		6.00 p.m.
Friday 15	Deadline for Council questions	10.00 a.m.
	Deadline for Council motions	12 noon
Monday 18	Start of School Term 4	
Tuesday 19	Planning View	
Wednesday 20		
Thursday 21	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 22	Council Tax Setting	2.30 p.m.
Monday 25	O&S Committee	6.00 pm
Tuesday 26		
Wednesday 27	Member seminar (provisional)	6.00 pm
Thursday 28	Standards	6.00 p.m.

March 2013

Friday 1	Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Monday 4		
Tuesday 5		
Wednesday 6		
Thursday 7	Asset Mgmt working group	6.00 p.m.
Friday 8		
	Cheltenham Gold Cup week	
Monday 11	Member Seminar (provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 12	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 13		
Thursday 14		
Friday 15		
Monday 18	Deadline for Council questions	10.00 a.m.
	Deadline for Council motions	12 noon
Tuesday 19	Planning View	
Wednesday 20	Audit Committee	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 21	Planning	6:00 p.m.
Friday 22		
	School Easter Holidays	
Monday 25	Council	2.30 p.m.
Tuesday 26		
Wednesday 27	Public Arts Panel	5.30 pm
Thursday 28		
•		

April 2013

	School Easter Holidays	
Monday 1	Bank Holiday	
Tuesday 2		
Wednesday 3		
Thursday 4		
Friday 5	Licensing	2.30 p.m
	Start of School Term 5	
Monday 8	O&S Committee	6.00 pm
Tuesday 9	Budget Working Group	6.00 pm
Wednesday 10		
Thursday 11		
Friday 12		
Monday 15		
Tuesday 16	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 16	Cabinet Planning View	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18		6.00 p.m .
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19 Monday 22	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19 Monday 22 Tuesday 23	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19 Monday 22 Tuesday 23 Wednesday 24	Planning View	
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19 Monday 22 Tuesday 23 Wednesday 24 Thursday 25 Friday 26	Planning View Planning	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19 Monday 22 Tuesday 23 Wednesday 24 Thursday 25	Planning View	

May 2013

Wednesday 1		
Thursday 2		
Friday 3	Licensing	2.30 p.m
Monday 6	Bank Holiday	
Tuesday 7		
Wednesday 8		
Thursday 9	Member Seminar(provisional)	6.00 pm
Friday 10		
Monday 13	Annual Council Meeting Inauguration of the Mayor (Town Hall)	5.00 pm 6.30 pm
Tuesday 14		
Wednesday 15		
Thursday 16		
Friday 17		
Monday 20		
Tuesday 21	Planning View	
	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday 22		
Thursday 23	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 24		
	School Half Term	
Monday 27	Spring Bank Holiday	
Tuesday 28		
Wednesday 29	Public Arts Panel	5.30 pm
Thursday 30		
Friday 31		

June 2013

Start of School Term 6

Monday 3	O&S Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 4		
Wednesday 5		
Thursday 6		
Friday 7	Licensing	2.30 p.m
Monday 10	Treasury Management Panel	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday 11		
Wednesday 12	Member seminar (provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Thursday 13		
Friday 14		
Monday 17	Deadline for Council questions	10.00 a.m.
	Deadline for Council motions	12 noon
Tuesday 18	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
	Planning View	
Wednesday 19	Audit Committee	6:00 p.m.
Thursday 20	Planning	6.00 p.m.
Friday 21		
Monday 24	Council	2.30 p.m.
Tuesday 25		
Wednesday 26		
Thursday 27	Asset Mgmt. Working Group	6.00 pm,
Friday 28		

July 2013

Member Seminar (Provisional)	6.00 p.m.
Standards	6.00 pm
Licensing	2.30 p.m.
Budget Working Group	6.00 pm
3	
Diameter Wisser	
Planning View	
Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
•	6.00 p.m.
•	6.00 p.m. 6.00 p.m.
Cabinet	·
Cabinet	·
Cabinet Planning	6.00 p.m.
Cabinet Planning Council (if required)	6.00 p.m.
Cabinet Planning Council (if required)	6.00 p.m.
Cabinet Planning Council (if required)	6.00 p.m.
Cabinet Planning Council (if required) School summer holidays	6.00 p.m. 2.30 pm
Cabinet Planning Council (if required) School summer holidays	6.00 p.m. 2.30 pm
Cabinet Planning Council (if required) School summer holidays Licensing	6.00 p.m. 2.30 pm 2.30 p.m
	Standards Licensing Budget Working Group

August 2013

Thursday 1

Friday 2

Monday 5 School Summer holidays

Tuesday 6

Wednesday 7

Thursday 8

Friday 9

Monday 12 School Summer Holidays

Tuesday 13

Wednesday 14

Thursday 15

Friday 16

Monday 19 School Summer Holidays

Tuesday 20 Planning View

Wednesday 21

Thursday 22 Planning 6.00 p.m.

Friday 23

Monday 26 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 27

Wednesday 28

Thursday 29

Friday 30